BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV
WKN: 5108

ISIN:  JP3830800003

Overview

2024/04/26 08:00:05

Price
40.66 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.17% (0.47)

JP3830800003
5108
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

28,750 EUR
NIKKEI 225

40.31 EUR (125)
40.77 EUR (124)
40.66 EUR
40.66 EUR
40.66 EUR
40.19 EUR
40.66 EUR

100

4,066.00

1

100

42.50

40.00

37.50

35.00

32.50

30.00

27.50

25.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3830800003&ID_NOTATION=9386066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3830800003&ID_NOTATION=9386066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f4affc4393e134fb26c8b0d479d4d822183afc9d1bdd5d5f8f63d03c6c48f06&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=222d352efd96697e2&time=1714245095&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bf272e05b2cbcb27e1a75e6f7fda179791cb7ec2ef740661d74c4a314eecee2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d792b3d09d4f7c1ff&time=1714245095&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ef18adfb3d07dc64f2e247a3651d6bfd0e78bd0cdf423943179809ffdb099d2&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7266fd3ce99ce9722&time=1714245095&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cad7b133e5208b1df4bed1df330db7ae21adcb90ec187d52b459cd9c1201c395&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6e396c66ca3d0ad5&time=1714245095&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6652ac9d428608d7df041ea816ee2c8da73f0fbc108ebf7d65f4048e15d25a1c&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c7fc5a6c814c9be9&time=1714245095&tool=RSC

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

Details

2024/04/26 08:00:05

Price
40.66 EUR

Difference (2] 1.

General attributes

17% (0.47)

ISIN JP3830800003
Symbol 5108
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,750 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.31 EUR (125)
Ask (Ask size) 40.77 EUR (124)
Open 40.66 EUR
High 40.66 EUR
Low 40.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.19 EUR
VWAP 40.66 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 4,066.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.07% +10.35% +16.29%
Perf (abs.) +4.33 +3.77 +5.63
Beta 0.55 0.61 0.75
Volatility  19.97 18.75 21.70

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/04/
26
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/04/
26
Munich 2024/04/
26
Hanover 2024/04/

Time Price

08:00 40.66 EUR

08:00 6,725.00 JPY

08:07 40.18 EUR

08:11 40.38 EUR

08:00 40.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

93.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

40.83 EUR (109)
40.32 EUR (213)
39.21 EUR (207)
37.93 EUR (134)
41.64 EUR (2024/03/22)
37.34 EUR (2024/01/03)
41.64 EUR (2024/03/22)
34.56 EUR (2023/08/16)

Number of
trades
1

3,737
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421756

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

CESKAS

spofitelna

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
12

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

02:00

08:00

17:04

19:30

08:08

6,710.00 JPY 0.01

40.95 EUR

43.41 USD

40.09 EUR

40.19 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3359476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19060

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ZRIDGESTONE '

Contact Details
BRIDGESTONE

1-10-1, Kyobashi, Chuo-ku - 104-8340 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-3567-0111
Fax: 03-3567-4615

E-mail: -
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